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A-to-Z of Teaching Staff and Cover Supervisors 
 
Mrs S. Andrews (Mathematics) 
sandrews@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr S. Agnihotri (Physical Education) 
sagnihotri@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr D. Atkinson (Mathematics) 
datkinson@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr W. Bagnall (Physical Education) 
wbagnall@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs K. Banbury (Sociology/Health & Social Care) 
kbanbury@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss Y. Bansal (English) 
ybansal@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss J. Barker (Cover Supervisor) 
jbarker@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss J. Barlow (Science, Psychology) 
jbarlow@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs Z. Barton (History) 
zbarton@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr S. Bayliss (Music) 
sbayliss@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs L. Baxter (Learning Support) 
lbaxter@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr J. Bignell (English) 
jbignell@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss H. Block (Science) 
hblock@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss H. Bohorquez (Modern Foreign Languages) 
hbohorquez@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss K. Bonnyman (Mathematics) 
(kbonnyman@hazelwick.org.uk) 
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Mrs L. Bowen (Science) 
lbowen@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs N. Brink (Modern Foreign Languages) 
nbrinkfreund@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss S. Brown (English) 
sbrown1@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs K. Burdett-Dixon (Cover Supervisor) 
kburdett-dixon@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs A. Burke (Modern Foreign Languages) 
aburke@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr A. Cahill (Modern Foreign Languages) 
acahill@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms D. Calthorpe (Physical Education) 
dcalthorpe@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr M. Chalmers (Modern Foreign Languages) 
mchalmers@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms M. Channell (Cover Supervisor) 
mchannell@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr T. Chapman (Science) 
tchapman@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr A. Chase (Mathematics) 
achase@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs S. Chaudhary (Science) 
schaudhary@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs C. Checkland (SENDCo) 
ccheckland@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs S. Comer (Mathematics) 
scomer@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr D. Cooper (German) 
dcooper@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr M. Croft (Mathematics, Technology) 
mcroft@hazelwick.org.uk 
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Mr S. Davies (Travel & Tourism) 
sdavies@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss R. Davis (Geography) 
rdavis@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr D. De Moor (Business) 
ddemoor@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss C. Doherty (Business Studies, Travel & Tourism) 
cdoherty@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms A. Dunn (English) 
adunn@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss S. Evans (Mathematics) 
sevans@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms A. Fearon (Headteacher) 
PA: ssparrowhawk@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs R. Fernandez (Modern Foreign Languages) 
rfernandez@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss S. Fordham (English) 
sfordham@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr D. Fox (Science) 
dfox@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms C. Fung (Cover Supervisor) 
cfung@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms T. Frampton (Geography) 
tframpton@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs M. Garcia-Troy (Mathematics) 
mgarcia-troy@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr P. Glyne-Thomas (Computer Science, IT) 
pglyne-thomas@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr A. Goodwin (Physical Education) 
agoodwin@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss R. Green (Computer Science, IT) 
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rgreen@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
 
Ms S. Gratton (Modern Foreign Languages) 
sgratton@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs E. Gray (History) 
emgray@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs R. Griffiths (Mathematics) 
rgriffiths@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms G. Grubb (Drama) 
ggrubb@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss A. Hammans (History) 
ahammans@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms J. Hampton (English) 
jhampton@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr J. Harman (PSHE and Citizenship) 
jharman@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss J. Harris (Science) 
jharris@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs L. Hart (PSHE and Citizenship) 
lhart@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs U. Hassan (Science) 
uhassan@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs S. Hay (Modern Foreign Languages) 
shay@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss K. Hill (Sociology, Cover Supervisor) 
khill@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr J. Hillier (Science) 
jhillier@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss I. Holbrook (Art) 
iholbrook@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr K. Horn (Mathematics) 
khorn@hazelwick.org.uk 
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Mrs L Humphrey (PPI Mentor, Mathematics) 
lhumprey@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs N. Jedamzik (Mathematics) 
NJedamzik@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr A. Jose (English) 
ajose@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss H. Kempton (Art) 
hkempton@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss S. Khan (English) 
skhan@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr Z. Khan (Technology) 
zkhan@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs E. Kirkham (Geography) 
ekirkham@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr R. Kravchenko (Mathematics) 
rkravchenko@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr J. Lanzon (Teacher in Charge SSC) 
jlanzon@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr D. Leadbitter (Modern Foreign Languages) 
dleadbitter@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr E. Lloyd (Mathematics) 
elloyd@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr D. Lockwood (English) 
dlockwood@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs M. Lowles (English) 
mlowles@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs V. Maccio (Cover Supervisor) 
vmaccio@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms R. MacGregor (Psychology, Health & Social Care) 
rmacgregor@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr P. McIver (Science) 
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pmciver@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs J. May (Modern Foreign Languages) 
jmay@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs D. Mayhew (Mathematics) 
dmayhew@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs A. McHugh (Physical Education) 
amchugh@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr Y. Moller (Computer Science, IT) 
ymoller@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss I. Moore (Music) 
imoore@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss E. Morgan (Media Studies, English) 
emorgan@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss L. Murray (Music) 
lmurray@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr P. Myers (History) 
pmyers@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs C. Newson-Maides (Food Technology) 
cnewson-maides@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mx J. Nolan (English) 
jnolan@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr P. O'Brien (Physical Education) 
pobrien@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Dr J. Owen (Science) 
jowen@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss M. Owen (Art) 
mowen@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss S. Oxby (Physical Education, Learning Support) 
soxby@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr A. Palmer (Media, English) 
apalmer@hazelwick.org.uk 
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Miss R. Palmer (Drama) 
rpalmer@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss N. Pocock (Physics) 
npocock@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss H. Pearson (English, Drama) 
hpearson@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss G. Podsiadly (History) 
gpodsiadly@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs R. Pope (English) 
rpope@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs L. Potter (History, Politics) 
lpotter@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms K. Purnell (English) 
kpurnell@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr T. Race (Mathematics) 
trace@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr A. Rawlings (Business) 
arawlings@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs B. Regan (Modern Foreign Languages) 
bregan@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs H. Reynolds (Physical Education) 
hreynolds@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms P. Richardson (History) 
prichardson@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs K. Roth (Lead Cover Supervisor) 
kroth@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr G. Salmon (Geography) 
gsalmon@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss L. Schoonraad (English) 
lschoonraad@hazelwick.org.uk 
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Mr A. Seymour-Hollis (Mathematics) 
aseymour-hollis@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss S. Smith (Science) 
ssmith1@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss W. Speller (Learning Support) 
wspeller@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss L. Spooner (Science) 
lspooner@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss M. Stapleton (Sociology) 
mstapleton@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr C. Stewart (English) 
cstewart@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs R. Stewart (PPI Mentor, Mathematics) 
rstewart@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Miss J. Stokes (Science) 
jstokes@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr R. Suckling (Geography) 
rsuckling@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr S. Tasker (Science) 
stasker@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs J. Taylor (Science) 
jtaylor@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr I. Thomas (Law) 
ithomas@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs K. Thomassen (Technology) 
kthomassen@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs S. Tucker (Mathematics) 
stucker@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr M. Vaughan (Science) 
mvaughan@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs M. Venn (Mathematics) 
mvenn@hazelwick.org.uk 
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Ms M. Vevers (EAL, Modern Foreign Languages) 
mvevers@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs N. Waight (Food Technology) 
nwaight@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs H. Watson (Science) 
hwatson@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Ms A. Welby (English) 
awelby@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mr P. Wells (Computer Science, IT) 
pwells@hazelwick.org.uk 
 
Mrs N. Williamson (Art) 
nwilliamson@hazelwick.org.uk 
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